
LITTLE HERDSMAN’S
MENU
£5 . 95

(V) = Suitable for vegetarians or can be adapted. Customers are advised that some dishes may 
contain nuts. Allergen information is available - please ask a member of staff for details. All 

prices are inclusive of VAT.

tomahawk-steakhouse.co.uk

CHICKEN PARMESAN
Fries & salad

 
COD GOUJONS
Fries & garden peas

CHICKEN GOUJONS 
Fries or new potatoes & baked beans

FABULOUS 4oz RUMP STEAK
Served with fries & salad or peas

MAC ‘n’ CHEESE 
4 mixed-cheese sauce (V)



2.50

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.60

1.60

2.25

2.25

2.25

4.50

FROBISHERS
Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango 

PEPSI / DIET PEPSI / LEMONADE

CORDIAL & WATER

CORDIAL & SODA

SCHWEPPES TONIC / SLIMLINE TONIC

BITTER LEMON

BRITVIC 55 

APPLETISER

BOTTLED COKE / DIET COKE

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

Lge

-

2.00

0.50

0.50

-

-

-

-

-

2.90

Sma

3.45

3.45

2.95

PASSION FRUIT FIZZ 
Passion fruit & bitter lemon

MOCKITO 
Apple juice, lime, mint & lemonade

VIRGIN MARY 
Just like its big sister but without the vodka

MOCKTAILS

SOFT DRINKS


