

LITTLE HERDSMAN'S MENU £5.95

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Fries & salad

COD GOUJONS

Fries & garden peas

CHICKEN GOUJONS

Fries or new potatoes & baked beans

FABULOUS 4oz RUMP STEAK

Served with fries & salad or peas

MAC 'n' CHEESE

4 mixed-cheese sauce (V)

(V) = Suitable for vegetarians or can be adapted. Customers are advised that some dishes may contain nuts. Allergen information is available - please ask a member of staff for details. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

tomahawk-steakhouse.co.uk



SOFT DRINKS

FROBISHERS		2.50
Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango		
PEPSI / DIET PEPSI / LEMONADE	2.00	3.00
CORDIAL & WATER	0.50	1.00
CORDIAL & SODA	0.50	1.00
SCHWEPPES TONIC / SLIMLINE TONIC		1.60
BITTER LEMON		1.60
BRITVIC 55		2.25
APPLETISER		2.25
BOTTLED COKE / DIET COKE		2.25
STILL / SPARKLING WATER	2.90	4.50

MOCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT FIZZ Passion fruit & bitter lemon	3.45
MOCKITO Apple juice, lime, mint & lemonade	3.45
VIRGIN MARY	2.95

Just like its big sister but without the vodka